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KLÁTOVSKÉ HALOVÉ PRETEKY

VÝSLEDKY

3.  Parkur do 90cm
90 cm - �l./Art. 238.1.4

Dunajský Klátov, 22.11.2014

18
FURIOSO XXV 7934

05790 Motešice Zrebcín TJ1 J6 ��� ������ ������Kristína TOMKOVICOVÁ

64
LA FERMOSA 08929

06464 Dunaj. Klátov Czajlik R.2
Zoltán Juhos13

J5 Bayerischer
��� ����	 ����	Fülöp JUHOS

26
AXEL 3 06979

05314 Miloslavov Stajna Plamen3
Lucia Belková

Riverman  98.04841
Unique 01.1012609

J7 KWPN
��� ����	 ��
��Lucia BELKOVÁ

15
MACI HUN

HUN4 ��� ������ ��
���Szabolcs PEREDI

28
SR CARNEBY 07150

05442 Hviezdoslavov Alexandria5
Martin Cierny

Cash 210082087
B-Lara 21002378716

J7 Holsteiner
��� ��� ���Laura ŠAMKOVÁ

22
SIMMERFEE 06091

06147 Miloslavov Stajna Plamen6
Barbora Hronská

Havel 89.2581
Hartenfee 89.727315

D2 KWPN
��� ������ ������Barbora HRONSKÁ

25
MIRACLE 08093

05783 Miloslavov Stajna Plamen7
BTT, spol. s r.o.

Manillon Rouge 1028
Samantha 74/5907

J7 CZE TK
��� ������ ������Katarína Jana BREZOVA

38
APHRODITE 05881

02728 Miloslavov Stajna Plamen8
Jana Jáchymová

Amman 510043992
Silla K 31661799213

Oldenburger
��� ������ ����
�Jana JÁCHYMOVÁ

68
GERA 08798

05273 Ivanka pri Dunaji SŠ9
Miroslava Hacundová06

J8 Anglický plnokrvník
��� ��
��� �����	Miroslava HACUNDOVÁ

55
AVANTI 3 07741

06448 Nitra El Zorro10
Andrea Chovanová

Rif du Madon-10 4433
Amalka09

D3 SVK TK
��� ������ ����
�Tamara HRUŠKOVÁ

29
IBERIO B 08996

05920 Hviezdoslavov Alexandria11 ��� ������ ������Martin CIERNY

12
BETTY HUN

HUN12 ��� ������ ��	��
Barbara FULOP

9
RIVER SIDE HUN

HUN13 ��� �����
 ��	���Attila EGERVARI

59
HIGH LIGHT 08927

06465 Dunaj. Klátov Czajlik R.14
Zoltán Juhos12

Bayerischer
��� ����	 ��
��Zoltán JUHOS

8
PIRUETA 07669

05665 Briezky M Club15
Marián Molnár

Radslav 4517
Párka 299808

SVK TK
��� ����
� ����
�Alena BARACKOVÁ

42
BEDINA 07304

04391 Závada Hájik JS16
Viera Michalicová

Neznámy
Neznáma11

Krízenec
��� ��
��� ������Viera MICHALICOVÁ

27
RIECKE 08886

05919 Miloslavov Stajna Plamen17
Henrich Mock13

D3 Holsteiner
��� ������ ������Nina CERNÁ

20
POHODA (NS XI-15) 08783

18
Slavomír Magál04

Furioso
��� ������ ������Martin MAIVALD

62
MAILUNDS AL-DENTE 08526

04032 Nitra MATS19
Lucia Pappová06

Holsteiner
��� ������ ��
���Lucia PAPPOVÁ

71
WIZBY (F XXVII-27) 08894

06653 Bukovec Betty JK20
SUELIN, spol. s r.o.04

D3 Furioso
��� ������ ������Adela CHALKOVÁ

69
BEBOP AH DE GULDENBO8999

05263 Šamorín K.M.D.21 D4 ��	 ��
��� ������Victoria REZEŠOVÁ

7
GROF 08714

05734 Bratislava Karpatia22 ��� ������ ������Lucia GRANCOVÁ

13
LUCA HUN

HUN23 ��� ������ ������Dora TIMAR

19
PUMA 08782

04589 Motešice Zrebcín TJ24
Slavomír Magál04

Y0 SVK TK
��� �����
 �����
Klára ABRAHAMFYOVÁ

41
HOMÉR 2 07071

510725
JK Slávia STU BA

Harun 2596
Venta 206508

SVK TK
��� ��	��� �
����Dominika UBAROVA

54
DEVIL`S BOY 08584

04283 Hviezdoslavov Alexandria26
Zuzana Gregušová

Dzentile 927 xx
Daycara 45/26510

J7 SVK TK
��� �	���� �
	���Zuzana GREGUŠOVÁ

6
SAZBA 07658

06115 Trnava RS Team JK27
Ivana Droppová

Mir Sada (FRA)
Scavage (USA)12

D3 Anglický plnokrvník
�
� ������ ��
���Dominika DROPPOVÁ

73
LILI HUN

HUN28 �

 �	��
� �
��
�Attila GOMBAR

23
AGENT JAMES BOND 06804

06623 Ivanka pri Dunaji SŠ29
Veronika Jankajová

Victory Piper (USA)
Armida12

J7 Anglický plnokrvník
�
� �����
 �����
Kristína HATALOVÁ

24
STEFANY 08840

06249 Kvetoslavov Equest Elite30
Jaroslav Hanácek09

Anglický plnokrvník
�
���Martina KAPUSTÍKOVÁ
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KLÁTOVSKÉ HALOVÉ PRETEKY

VÝSLEDKY

4.  Parkur do 105cm
105 cm - �l./Art. 274.5.3

Dunajský Klátov, 22.11.2014

35
CAESAR VD HELLE-1 07724

05405 Zálesie JŠ1
Ervin Orbán

Caesar van de Helle
Lord Inci Tatus 12 607

J5 SVK TK
��� ��� ������Rebeka HANCINSKÁ

21
NEMO 08217

2
Slavomír Magál

Przedswit svrzenský-
Šari 295906

SVK TK
��� ��� ������Martin MAIVALD

25
MIRACLE 08093

05783 Miloslavov Stajna Plamen3
BTT, spol. s r.o.

Manillon Rouge 1028
Samantha 74/5907

J7 CZE TK
��� ��� �	���Katarína Jana BREZOVA

33
UNO MOMENTO VON HOF08959

04131 Zálesie JŠ4
Josef Hellmuller04

Y0 Cheval Suisse
��� ��� ������Peter KOPECKÝ

2
NIAGARA RECORD 07811

04450 Belá-Dulice BMM5
Pavol Krišpinský

Alias 4572  81007730
Natanya du Record 4206

J7 SVK TK
��� ��� �	��
�Katarína ml. KRIŠPINS

64
LA FERMOSA 08929

06464 Dunaj. Klátov Czajlik R.6
Zoltán Juhos13

J5 Bayerischer
��� ��� �	
��
Fülöp JUHOS

18
FURIOSO XXV 7934

05790 Motešice Zrebcín TJ7 J6 ��� ��� �	��
Kristína TOMKOVICOVÁ

1
ANTONIO S 08040

04241 Belá-Dulice BMM8
Pavol Krišpinský

Orame 96.05112
Upstairs.S 01.0466409

KWPN
��� ��� ����
�Pavol KRIŠPINSKÝ

17
VALESCO HUN

HUN9 ��� ��� ����
�Szabolcs PEREDI

46
WALIS 05532

05803 Detva Pozana JK10
Dušan Sabo

Watergatte 2521
Gitka JM 443513

CZE TK
��� �
	 ����
�Yanina HARANINA

22
SIMMERFEE 06091

06147 Miloslavov Stajna Plamen11
Barbora Hronská

Havel 89.2581
Hartenfee 89.727315

D2 KWPN
��� �����	Barbora HRONSKÁ

65
NEVADA 08931

06465 Dunaj. Klátov Czajlik R.12
Zoltán Juhos13

CZE TK
��� ������Zoltán JUHOS

37
DORMANE DU PUY-2 08082

03814 Zálesie JŠ13
Ervin Orban

Dormane du Puy 3697
Casanova 9 64006

SVK TK
��� ����	
Veronika MATÚŠOVÁ

58
CHERRY 16280

05188 Dunaj. Klátov Czajlik R.14 J7 ��� �����
Flóra DOHORÁKOVÁ

19
PUMA 08782

04589 Motešice Zrebcín TJ15
Slavomír Magál04

Y0 SVK TK
��� �����	Klára ABRAHAMFYOVÁ

20
POHODA (NS XI-15) 08783

16
Slavomír Magál04

Furioso
��� ����	�Martin MAIVALD

50
CARDINAL 7499

04813 Trnava RS Team JK17
Ján Kuchár

Casandro Z 4568
Rytmika 411707

SVK TK
��� ������Zuzana RODÁKOVÁ

12
BETTY HUN

HUN18 ��� ��
���Szabolcs PEREDI

5
DANTE-HILIJA VDS 06364

05132 Bratislava RPS Motion19
Lambada van Berkenbr
Quirhilija van de St11

D4 BWP
��� ������David HORVÁTH

34
ROXANNA 07570

05405 Zálesie JŠ20
Kristína Stowasserová

Espri 31-11004-81
Takita 221-3481-8914

J5 AUT TK
��� ��	��
Rebeka HANCINSKÁ

66
LUGANDO 08930

06464 Dunaj. Klátov Czajlik R.21
Zoltán Juhos13

J5 Sachsen-Anhaltiner
��� �����Fülöp JUHOS

15
MACI HUN

HUN22 ��� ������Szabolcs PEREDI

69
BEBOP AH DE GULDENBO8999

05263 Šamorín K.M.D.23 D4 ��� ������Victoria REZEŠOVÁ

32
KASTELÁN 2 07255

04131 Zálesie JŠ24
Ctibor Gabaš

Duellano II-29 4356
Kalina VS 89413

Y0 SVK TK
��� ����
�Peter KOPECKÝ

26
AXEL 3 06979

05314 Miloslavov Stajna Plamen25
Lucia Belková

Riverman  98.04841
Unique 01.1012609

J7 KWPN
��� ��
Lucia BELKOVÁ

6
SAZBA 07658

06115 Trnava RS Team JK26
Ivana Droppová

Mir Sada (FRA)
Scavage (USA)12

D3 Anglický plnokrvník
�
� ����
�Dominika DROPPOVÁ

27
RIECKE 08886

05919 Miloslavov Stajna Plamen27
Henrich Mock13

D3 Holsteiner
�
� ��	Nina CERNÁ

54
DEVIL`S BOY 08584

04283 Hviezdoslavov Alexandria28
Zuzana Gregušová

Dzentile 927 xx
Daycara 45/26510

J7 SVK TK
�
	 ������Zuzana GREGUŠOVÁ

47
SCAMPOLO 35 05854

05803 Detva Pozana JK29
Dušan Sabo

Scampolo 1
Robinson-23 56912

SVK TK
�
� ������Yanina HARANINA

7
GROF 08714

05734 Bratislava Karpatia30 ��� ������Lucia GRANCOVÁ

42
BEDINA 07304

04391 Závada Hájik JS31
Viera Michalicová

Neznámy
Neznáma11

Krízenec
�
���Viera MICHALICOVÁ

8
PIRUETA 07669

05665 Briezky M Club31
Marián Molnár

Radslav 4517
Párka 299808

SVK TK
�
���Alena BARACKOVÁ

71
WIZBY (F XXVII-27) 08894

06653 Bukovec Betty JK31
SUELIN, spol. s r.o.04

D3 Furioso
�
���Adela CHALKOVÁ



36
CAESAR-1 07804

03814 Zálesie JŠ34
Educa Consulting

Caesar 3667
Robinson-32 67107

SVK TK
�
����Veronika MATÚŠOVÁ
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KLÁTOVSKÉ HALOVÉ PRETEKY

VÝSLEDKY

5.  Parkur do 120cm
120 cm - �l./Art. 238.2.2

Dunajský Klátov, 22.11.2014

1
ANTONIO S 08040

04241 Belá-Dulice BMM1
Pavol Krišpinský

Orame 96.05112
Upstairs.S 01.0466409

KWPN
��� ��� ������Pavol KRIŠPINSKÝ

36
CAESAR-1 07804

03814 Zálesie JŠ2
Educa Consulting

Caesar 3667
Robinson-32 67107

SVK TK
��� ��� �����	Veronika MATÚŠOVÁ

2
NIAGARA RECORD 07811

04450 Belá-Dulice BMM3
Pavol Krišpinský

Alias 4572  81007730
Natanya du Record 4206

J7 SVK TK
��� �

 ���Katarína ml. KRIŠPINS

49
LEJDY 09011

05803 Detva Pozana JK4 ��� ���
�Yanina HARANINA

48
ROMEO 06704

05803 Detva Pozana JK5
Anton Pozník

Radegast 2640 s.v.
Odra SC 86711

CZE TK
��� ������Yanina HARANINA

33
UNO MOMENTO VON HOF08959

04131 Zálesie JŠ6
Josef Hellmuller04

Y0 Cheval Suisse
��� �����Peter KOPECKÝ

35
CAESAR VD HELLE-1 07724

05405 Zálesie JŠ7
Ervin Orbán

Caesar van de Helle
Lord Inci Tatus 12 607

J5 SVK TK
��� ������Rebeka HANCINSKÁ

37
DORMANE DU PUY-2 08082

03814 Zálesie JŠ8
Ervin Orban

Dormane du Puy 3697
Casanova 9 64006

SVK TK
��� ������Veronika MATÚŠOVÁ

5
DANTE-HILIJA VDS 06364

05132 Bratislava RPS Motion9
Lambada van Berkenbr
Quirhilija van de St11

D4 BWP
�
	 ������David HORVÁTH

32
KASTELÁN 2 07255

04131 Zálesie JŠ10
Ctibor Gabaš

Duellano II-29 4356
Kalina VS 89413

Y0 SVK TK
�
� ��	���Peter KOPECKÝ

34
ROXANNA 07570

05405 Zálesie JŠ11
Kristína Stowasserová

Espri 31-11004-81
Takita 221-3481-8914

J5 AUT TK
�	
 ������Rebeka HANCINSKÁ

50
CARDINAL 7499

04813 Trnava RS Team JK12
Ján Kuchár

Casandro Z 4568
Rytmika 411707

SVK TK
���
�Zuzana RODÁKOVÁ
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